
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 N1 9 10 N2 11 N3 12 N4 13 14 15 16 17

St.-Nr. Fahrer Beifahrer W 0 U 2 3 4 R 5 6 7 8 9 10 12 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Punkte St.-Nr.

31 Leiter, Wolfgang Thiele, Heinz-Werner x x 2 31

Kategorie Tourist
Bordkarte 1

Zuviel

32 Falk, Thorsten Falk, Iris 0 32

33 Fiegel, Hans-Ulrich Diekmann-Fiegel, Gaby 0 33

34 Siebenhaar, Rainer Kirch, Wolfgang 0 34

35 Mirgel, Manfred Mirgel, Monika 0 3535 Mirgel, Manfred Mirgel, Monika 0 35

36 Willmes, Kunibert Backmann, Horst 0 36

37 Schäfer-Löffler, BarbaraFeldmannn, Wolfram x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 15 37

38 Bartmann, Martin Baulig, Petra 0 1 38

39 Ommer, Heinz Ommer, Beate x x 2 3939 Ommer, Heinz Ommer, Beate x x 2 39

40 Fischer, Claudia Fischer, Dieter x 1 40

41 Mertens, Willi Seidel, Cedric x 1 41

42 Hüttges, Charly Pricken, Winni x x 2 42

43 Menn, Lothar Dagres, Inge x 0 2 43

44 Bille, Dorethea Newel, Angelika 0 44

45 Meinerzhagen, Horst Meinerzhagen, Marion x 1 45

46 Haberkamm, Siegfried Haberkamm, Margrit x 1 4646 Haberkamm, Siegfried Haberkamm, Margrit x 1 46

47 Dörrenhaus, Ulrich Wakup, Rainer 0 1 47

48 Nagelschmidt, Gerd Witt, Wolfgang x x 2 48

49 Harms, Christoph Harms, Claudia 0 49

50 Berghaus, Armin Berghaus, Helga 0 5050 Berghaus, Armin Berghaus, Helga 0 50

52 Brecht, Walter Wolf, Martina x x x x x 5 52

53 Brecht, Britta Wolf, Felix x 1 53

54 Scholemann, Markus Gräfingholt, Wolfgang x x 2 54

55 Krausen, Heinz Schwarz, Silke x 1 55

56 Baldsiefen, Daniel Baldsiefen, Alfons x 1 56



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 N1 9 10 N2 11 N3 12 N4 13 14 15 16 17

St.-Nr. Fahrer Beifahrer W 0 U 2 3 4 R 5 6 7 8 9 10 12 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Punkte St.-Nr.

Kategorie Tourist
Bordkarte 1

Zuviel

57 Bitzen, Klaus Wenke, Willi 0 57

58 Höne, Peter Höne, Andreas 0 58

59 Weber, Wolfgang Weber, Ingeborg 0 59

60 Lietzau, Iris Lietzau, Werner x 1 60

61 Butter, Dorethee Butter, Walter 0 6161 Butter, Dorethee Butter, Walter 0 61

63 Schröter, Harry Schröter, Karin 0 63

64 Buchholz, Erich Buchholz, Brigitte 0 64

65 Kirberg, Ernst-Dieter Zimmer, Alexander 0 65

66 Daniel, Ulrich Köstering, Jean Yoes x x 2 6666 Daniel, Ulrich Köstering, Jean Yoes x x 2 66

67 Wagner, Stephanie Wagner, David 0 67

68 Kisseler, Lukas Holstein, Rebecca x 1 68

69 Raymund, Renée Klein, Andrea 0 69

70 Budde, Ulrich Krämer, Bernd x 1 70

71 Maassen, Lars Maassen, Michaela 0 71

72 Zdriliuk, Guido Zdriliuk, Ina 0 72

73 Steuber, Henner Steuber, Ilka Ruth x 1 7373 Steuber, Henner Steuber, Ilka Ruth x 1 73

74 Kellershohn, H.-Peter Primnitz, Gerd x 1 74

75 Mahler, Maik Mahler, Katrin 0 75

76 Slabbers, Sebastian Slabbers, Friederike 0 76

77 Mathes, Patrick Mathes, Wolfgang 0 7777 Mathes, Patrick Mathes, Wolfgang 0 77

78 Urban, Hubert Langel, Frank x x 2 78

79 Vorländer, Anja Vorländer, Bernd x 1 79

80 Willach, Klaus-Jürgen Schütz, Yunidia x x 2 80



St.-Nr. Fahrer Beifahrer

31 Leiter, Wolfgang Thiele, Heinz-Werner

Kategorie Tourist 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 SZP1

20 0 4 5 7 22 23 24 25 V 7 9 26 28 Punkte St.-Nr. sec

x x x x 4 31 53,92

Bordkarte 2

Zuviel

32 Falk, Thorsten Falk, Iris

33 Fiegel, Hans-Ulrich Diekmann-Fiegel, Gaby

34 Siebenhaar, Rainer Kirch, Wolfgang

35 Mirgel, Manfred Mirgel, Monika

0 32 41,99

0 33 42,75

0 34 42,32

x 1 35 41,4435 Mirgel, Manfred Mirgel, Monika

36 Willmes, Kunibert Backmann, Horst

37 Schäfer-Löffler, BarbaraFeldmannn, Wolfram

38 Bartmann, Martin Baulig, Petra

39 Ommer, Heinz Ommer, Beate

x 1 35 41,44

0 36 41,76

0 37 53,43

0 38 39,57

x x x 3 39 41,2739 Ommer, Heinz Ommer, Beate

40 Fischer, Claudia Fischer, Dieter

41 Mertens, Willi Seidel, Cedric

42 Hüttges, Charly Pricken, Winni

x x x 3 39 41,27

x 1 40 44,50

x 1 41 42,91

0 42 46,41

43 Menn, Lothar Dagres, Inge

44 Bille, Dorethea Newel, Angelika

45 Meinerzhagen, Horst Meinerzhagen, Marion

46 Haberkamm, Siegfried Haberkamm, Margrit

0 43 41,31

x 1 44 42,89

0 45 43,62

0 46 41,5146 Haberkamm, Siegfried Haberkamm, Margrit

47 Dörrenhaus, Ulrich Wakup, Rainer

48 Nagelschmidt, Gerd Witt, Wolfgang

49 Harms, Christoph Harms, Claudia

50 Berghaus, Armin Berghaus, Helga

0 46 41,51

0 47 42,97

x 1 48 41,36

x 1 49 42,17

0 50 43,1650 Berghaus, Armin Berghaus, Helga

52 Brecht, Walter Wolf, Martina

53 Brecht, Britta Wolf, Felix

54 Scholemann, Markus Gräfingholt, Wolfgang

0 50 43,16

x x x 3 52 47,13

x x 2 53 44,86

x x 2 54 43,79

55 Krausen, Heinz Schwarz, Silke

56 Baldsiefen, Daniel Baldsiefen, Alfons

x 1 55 43,70

x 1 56 41,54



St.-Nr. Fahrer Beifahrer

Kategorie Tourist

57 Bitzen, Klaus Wenke, Willi

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 SZP1

20 0 4 5 7 22 23 24 25 V 7 9 26 28 Punkte St.-Nr. sec

Bordkarte 2

Zuviel

0 57 43,43

58 Höne, Peter Höne, Andreas

59 Weber, Wolfgang Weber, Ingeborg

60 Lietzau, Iris Lietzau, Werner

61 Butter, Dorethee Butter, Walter

x 1 58 44,71

x 1 59 42,50

x x 2 60 43,68

0 61 42,2361 Butter, Dorethee Butter, Walter

63 Schröter, Harry Schröter, Karin

64 Buchholz, Erich Buchholz, Brigitte

65 Kirberg, Ernst-Dieter Zimmer, Alexander

66 Daniel, Ulrich Köstering, Jean Yoes

0 61 42,23

x x 2 63 48,85

x x 2 64 47,39

0 65 43,88

x x 2 66 45,6466 Daniel, Ulrich Köstering, Jean Yoes

67 Wagner, Stephanie Wagner, David

68 Kisseler, Lukas Holstein, Rebecca

69 Raymund, Renée Klein, Andrea

x x 2 66 45,64

x 1 67 42,64

x 1 68 44,60

x 1 69 41,93

70 Budde, Ulrich Krämer, Bernd

71 Maassen, Lars Maassen, Michaela

72 Zdriliuk, Guido Zdriliuk, Ina

73 Steuber, Henner Steuber, Ilka Ruth

x 1 70 45,21

x 1 71 42,12

x 1 72 41,67

x 1 73 42,6373 Steuber, Henner Steuber, Ilka Ruth

74 Kellershohn, H.-Peter Primnitz, Gerd

75 Mahler, Maik Mahler, Katrin

76 Slabbers, Sebastian Slabbers, Friederike

77 Mathes, Patrick Mathes, Wolfgang

x 1 73 42,63

x x 2 74 43,01

x 1 75 42,28

x 1 76 43,07

x x 2 77 42,0777 Mathes, Patrick Mathes, Wolfgang

78 Urban, Hubert Langel, Frank

79 Vorländer, Anja Vorländer, Bernd

80 Willach, Klaus-Jürgen Schütz, Yunidia

x x 2 77 42,07

x x 2 78 42,21

x 1 79 43,47

0 80 47,00


